The Department

University Of
Of Computer
Sheffield. Science.

11.45

12:00

12:10

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

14:00

15:30

16:00

17:00

Industrial Liaison Board meeting
Wednesday 12 May 2010
11.45
G22, Regent Court

AGENDA

Arrival and coffee

Welcome and apologies

Minutes from previous meeting

HOD presentation

Placements and Projects

Presentations:

Genesys (Chris Murray)

Industrial Links in Speech Technology (Phil Green)
Buffet Lunch and curriculum review

Poster session (Lewin computer room, Regent Court)
Reconvene to decide on best poster

Any other business and wrap up

Prize presentation and guest lecture (Sir Henry Stephenson LT-1)

Close



