

Department Of Computer Science.

Industrial Liaison Board meeting Wednesday 12 May 2010 11.45 G22, Regent Court

AGENDA

11.45	Arrival and coffee
12:00	Welcome and apologies
12:10	Minutes from previous meeting
12:15	HOD presentation
12:30	Placements and Projects
12:45	Presentations: Genesys (Chris Murray) Industrial Links in Speech Technology (Phil Green)
13:00	Buffet Lunch and curriculum review
14:00	Poster session (Lewin computer room, Regent Court)
15:30	Reconvene to decide on best poster
	Any other business and wrap up
16:00	Prize presentation and guest lecture (Sir Henry Stephenson LT-1)
17:00	Close